4 | 3 ¥ 2 1
NO. PART NAME PART# REQ'D MATERIAL
1 |EYEBOLT 7/8"X5" EBR785HS6 1 316 SS
2 |EYEBOLT SAFETY CATCH 7/8" DEB275SC 1 316 SS
3 |HEAVY HEX FERRULE NUT 7/8"-9 SN78XS6 1 416 SS

APPLY A BEAD OF WELD TO THE TWO END
THREADS AFTER INSTALLING SAFETY CATCH AND NUT.

A \\
(11/2) —(l
Y J
e (5) -
- (4 5/16) -
(913/16) e — —) ISOMETRIC VIEW
_ _ [ A [CHL] 2-26-04 [ADDED NEW PART TO SYSTEM
K/ | REVI BY | DATE |DESCRIPTION
UNLESS OTHERWISE SPECIFIED
- — — t— — —— —] DRAWN BY: CHL
n $13/32 FRACTIONAL:  £1/16 ESALCO PRODUCTS, INC.
— ( / ) XXX :|:03 CHECKED BY: P_]G AR NANE.
j_/ XK c015[mon T o] EYEBOLT ASSEMBLY 7/8"X5"
1 3 4 ANGULAR: +]°
(B13/4) DEBURR ALL SHARP EDCES. | ™okre: [10/23/2003["ATRAL GEE BOM
HAVE ﬁoil%gDRg?HFég\IE}-lsgNLEbb PAREPSSC\fﬁ%E%i PIG PROJECT #WAGOO86 SHEET #: 1 OF 1 SCALE: 1 : 1
THIRD ANGLE PROJECTION ) DRAWING #: PART #:
PRODUCTION
TS PRI, BROPRTY 0F SALCD PRGDUCTS INC. CONTAINS PROPIETARY INFORYATON 6} "E" pae;  [10/24/2004 B 1 8468 E B78 5XS N I' AS6SC
| 1

4 I 3 4& 2




	EB785XSNHAS6SC
	Drawing - EB785XSNHAS6SC - Sheet:1


